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Oppositional 

disorders 

Conduct 

Disorder 

Autistic 

Spectrum 
Anxiety 

Depression 

Tourette 

Learning  

Disability  

Dyspraxia 

44% of ADHD 

meet criteria for 

one other disorder 

 

32% for 2 other 

disorders 

 

11% have at least 

3 other disorders 







SCHOOL PARENTING MEDICINE 

Individual Education Plan 

Resource Hours 

Special Needs Assistant 

Reasonable Accommodations 

in State Exams (RACE) 

Disability Access Route to 

Education (DARE) 

Stimulants 

Ritalin 

Concerta 

Ritalin LA 

Tyvense 

Intuniv 

 

Non-stimulants 

Atomoxetine 

 

 



0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Fired from job

Incarcerated

Arrested

Serious car accident

Accident prone

Substance abuse

STD

Teen pregnancy

< High school

Repeat a grade

Subjects (%)

ADHD

Non-
ADHD

35% 

40% 

16% 

50% 

30% 

53% 

52% 
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